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WHAT’S INCLUDED
Case, sliding door with hardware, lock and keys (if specified), rod (if necessary), 
double face tape.

WHAT’S EXCLUDED
Fascia add-ons, see Storage Accessories section.

NOTES
Handedness Left (L) or Right (R) must be specified if Style Shared (D) or Aperture (Y) 
are selected.

Style Shared (D) and Aperture (Y) are only available in widths 42" - 72".

H T S H S K
Solid Back Hutch Stacker with 
Sliding Door Overhead

Style 

S Single

D Shared

Y Aperture

Height 

45

Width 

30, 36, 42, 48, 54, 
60, 66, 72

Handedness 

N Not Applicable

L Left

R Right

Case & 
Secondary Finish
Source Laminate

Flintwood

Veneer

Door Finish 
 

Source Laminate 

Flintwood 

Veneer

Glass

Frosted Glass

Back-Painted Glass

Handle Finish 

Foundation

Mica

Key 

N No Key

K Key Alike

R Key Random

PRODUCT OPTIONS

SAMPLE ORDER CODE

HTSHSK D 45 48 R 60 NZA ZA ZA

Single Shared Aperture

DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING

   SINGLE (S)
   SOURCE LAMINATE

    Case,  Case,  Case,  Case,  
   Case,  Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & 
   Secondary &  Flintwood  Clear Glass Frosted Glass  Glass BP  
 H W Front Front Front Front Front
 45 / 1143 30 / 762 1780 1879 1780 1884 2079
 45 / 1143 36 / 914 1877 1983 1869 1978 2185
 45 / 1143 42 / 1066 2117 2230 2100 2214 2435
 45 / 1143 48 / 1219 2244 2364 2213 2338 2570
 45 / 1143 54 / 1372 2394 2521 2355 2483 2727
 45 / 1143 60 / 1524 2551 2680 2498 2631 2893
 45 / 1143 66 / 1676 2726 2871 2643 2785 3057
 45 / 1143 72 / 1829 2857 3004 2773 2916 3188

   FLINTWOOD VENEER

    Case,  Case,  Case,  Case, Case,  Case, 
   Case,  Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & Case, Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & 
   Secondary & Clear Glass Frosted Glass  Glass BP  Secondary & Clear Glass Frosted Glass Glass BP 
   Front Front Front Front Front Front Front Front
 45 / 1143 30 / 762 5145 5045 5150 5346 5401 5280 5387 5582
 45 / 1143 36 / 914 5539 5423 5531 5738 5814 5677 5785 5994
 45 / 1143 42 / 1066 5933 5800 5916 6138 6227 6070 6187 6410
 45 / 1143 48 / 1219 6324 6176 6298 6531 6641 6468 6590 6823
 45 / 1143 54 / 1372 6719 6553 6683 6929 7054 6863 6990 7235
 45 / 1143 60 / 1524 7112 6930 7063 7323 7467 7255 7389 7650
 45 / 1143 66 / 1676 7505 7276 7418 7690 7880 7622 7763 8036
 45 / 1143 72 / 1829 7896 7671 7812 8084 8293 8035 8176 8449

Pricing is continued on the following page.
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H T S H S K
Solid Back Hutch Stacker with 

Sliding Door Overhead (Continued)

DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING

   SHARED (D)
   SOURCE LAMINATE

    Case,  Case,  Case,  Case,  
   Case,  Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & 
   Secondary &  Flintwood  Clear Glass Frosted Glass  Glass BP  
 H W Front Front Front Front Front
 45 / 1143 42 / 1066 1907 2021 1866 1968 2166
 45 / 1143 48 / 1219 2001 2116 1961 2061 2259
 45 / 1143 54 / 1372 2108 2224 2073 2172 2371
 45 / 1143 60 / 1524 2267 2391 2214 2334 2555
 45 / 1143 66 / 1676 2433 2566 2365 2501 2749
 45 / 1143 72 / 1829 2601 2745 2516 2673 2962

   FLINTWOOD VENEER

    Case,  Case,  Case,   Case,  Case,  Case,  
   Case,  Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & Case,  Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & 
   Secondary & Clear Glass Frosted Glass  Glass BP  Secondary &  Clear Glass  Frosted Glass Glass BP 
   Front Front Front Front Front Front Front Front
 45 / 1143 42 / 1066 6569 6411 6516 6713 6897 6714 6817 7015
 45 / 1143 48 / 1219 6994 6841 6938 7139 7346 7168 7265 7464
 45 / 1143 54 / 1372 7419 7268 7369 7566 7790 7613 7714 7911
 45 / 1143 60 / 1524 7833 7655 7775 7997 8225 8023 8143 8363
 45 / 1143 66 / 1676 8247 8046 8183 8430 8660 8429 8567 8813
 45 / 1143 72 / 1829 8661 8434 8590 8879 9096 8836 8992 9281

   APERTURE (Y)
   SOURCE LAMINATE
    Case,  Case,  Case,  Case,  
   Case,  Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & 
   Secondary &  Flintwood  Clear Glass Frosted Glass  Glass BP  
   Front Front Front Front Front
 45 / 1143 42 / 1066 2163 2281 2122 2224 2421
 45 / 1143 48 / 1219 2283 2396 2243 2343 2540
 45 / 1143 54 / 1372 2423 2539 2386 2487 2682
 45 / 1143 60 / 1524 2601 2725 2549 2667 2889
 45 / 1143 66 / 1676 2782 2916 2715 2852 3098
 45 / 1143 72 / 1829 2956 3100 2873 3028 3316

   FLINTWOOD VENEER
     
    Case,  Case,  Case,  Case,  Case,  Case, 
   Case,  Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & Case,  Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & 
   Secondary & Clear Glass Frosted Glass  Glass BP  Secondary &  Clear Glass Frosted Glass Glass BP 
   Front Front Front Front Front Front Front Front
 45 / 1143 42 / 1066 7028 6870 6974 7171 7380 7196 7299 7497
 45 / 1143 48 / 1219 7483 7329 7430 7628 7858 7681 7779 7978
 45 / 1143 54 / 1372 7939 7787 7888 8088 8339 8159 8262 8456
 45 / 1143 60 / 1524 8384 8205 8324 8547 8804 8600 8717 8939
 45 / 1143 66 / 1676 8826 8625 8761 9009 9267 9037 9173 9421
 45 / 1143 72 / 1829 9267 9041 9197 9486 9732 9472 9628 9918




